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1st Choice Realty 

120 Cornsilk Way 

Sunset, SC  29685 

 Realtor 

 Beverly Polito 

 727-798-4486 

 beverlypolito@gmail.com 

  

 

1st Choice Realty 

402 Cane Creek Landing Road 

Seneca, SC  29672 

 Realtor 

 Trina Wilkerson 

 864-723-7770 

 twilkerson@1stchoicerealty-sc.com 

  

 

1st Choice Realty 

19015 S Hwy 11 

Fairplay, SC  29643 

 Realtor 

 Kim H Hudgins 

 706-491-4423  or  864-972-3042 

 khudgins@1stchoicerealty-sc.com 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

4022 Clemson Blvd 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Joe Garner 

 864-505-0090 

 joe@callnancylamar.com 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

4022 Clemson Blvd 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Rita Garner 

 864-844-4304 

 rita@callnancylamar.com 

  

 

  



Agent Owned Realty 

4022 Clemson Blvd 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Erin Culbertson 

 864-221-2290  or  864-934-2172 

 erinculbertson93@yahoo.com 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

4022 Clemson Blvd 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Linda Hargrove 

 864-221-2290  or  864-934-2172 

 lindahargrove1@att.net 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

4022 Clemson Blvd 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Sheila R Tucker 

 864-314-4637 

 sheila.tucker@agentowned.com 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

4022 Clemson Blvd 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Jennifer Neal 

 864-356-4344 

 jenniferdneal1@gmail.com 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

4022 Clemson Blvd 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 LuAnne Marsee, ABR 

 864-221-3113 

 naturegirlsc1215@gmail.com 

  

 

  



Allen Tate 

4783 Hwy 153 

Easley, SC  29642 

 Realtor 

 David M. Snyder 

 864-901-0538 

 david.snyder@allentate.com 

  

 

Allen Tate 

4783 Hwy 153 

Easley, SC  29642 

 Realtor 

 Leigh Colombo 

 864-965-8567 

 leigh.colombo@allentate.com 

  

 

Allen Tate 

1025 Woodruff Rd 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Kimber Roberts 

 864-525-1177 

 kimber.roberts@allentate.com 

  

 

Allen Tate 

672-B Fairview Rd 

Simpsonville, SC  29680 

 Realtor 

 Bruce Major 

 864-361-5144 

 majorhometeam@gmail.com 

  

 

Allen Tate 

672-B Fairview Rd 

Simpsonville, SC  29680 

 Realtor 

 Milly Major 

 864-477-8952 

 majorhometeam@gmail.com 

  

 

  



Allen Tate 

1025 Woodruff Rd 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Jennifer Winton 

 864-293-4470 

 jennifer.winton@allentate.com 

  

 

Allen Tate 

4783 Hwy 153 

Easley, SC  29642 

 Realtor 

 Renade Helton 

 864-933-7495 

 Renade.helton@allentate.com 

  

 

Alpha Property, LLC 

715 Pendleton St 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Amber Autry 

 864-940-7396 

 amberhautry@gmail.com 

  

 

Art of Real Estate, The 

2309 Millwood Ave. 

Columbia, SC  29205 

 Realtor 

 Mary Courtney Southwick 

 803-386-8640 

 marycourtney@theartteam.net 

  

 

Art of Real Estate, The 

2309 Millwood Ave. 

Columbia, SC  29205 

 Realtor 

 Mary Courtney Southwick 

 803-386-8640 

 marycourtney@theartteam.net 

  

 

  



Bella Realty Group, Inc. 

1085 Old Clemson Hwy  Suite 215 

Seneca, SC  29672 

 Realtor 

 Gail Sartain 

 404-317-3171 

 gailsartain@gmail.com 

  

 

Bella Realty Group, Inc. 

35 N Malibu St 

Martin, GA  30557 

 Realtor 

 Melissa M Smith 

 706-244-0003 

 melissa-smith@windstream.net 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

745 N Pleasantburg Dr 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Catherine Gushue 

 864-630-7870 

 cgushue@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3722 Clemson Blvd 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Maria Broome 

 864-293-5584 

 mariabroomerealtor@gmail.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

1909 E Main St 

Easley, SC  29640 

 Realtor 

 Bobbie Watkins 

 864-616-7124 

 bwatkins@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

  



Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Christine Cashman 

 754-610-4124 

 ccashman@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

745 N Pleasantburg Dr 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Jodi Jones 

 864-991-5991 

 jjones@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Molly Cornelius 

 864-483-9722 

 mcornelius@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Barry Cain 

 864-921-2166 

 bcain@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Della Toates 

 864-360-6601 

 dtoates@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

  



Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Diane Morgan Maxwell 

 864-420-1017 

 dianemaxwell214@gmail.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Edward Y Given, Jr 

 828-551-2728 

 egiven@cdjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Kasey Coffey 

 864-354-2323 

 kcoffey@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Stina Thoennes 

 864-304-9475 

 sthoennes@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Tyler Nasim 

 864-313-4088 

 tnasim@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

  



Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

3539 Pelham Road 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Vickie Given 

 864-436-0859 

 vgiven@cdanjoyner.com 

  

 

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

745 N Pleasantburg Dr 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Angela Harmon 

 864-508-4462 

 AHarmon@CDanJoyner.com 

  

 

Buy Keowee 

407 Cottage Grove Lane 

Seneca, SC  29678 

 Realtor 

 Mandy Perro 

 864-723-3770 

 mandyperro@gmail.com 

  

 

Carola Dauchert Real Estate, LLC 

1203 North Main St 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Caroline Sullivan 

 864-202-3134 

 sullivcaroli@aol.com 

  

 

Carola Dauchert Real Estate, LLC 

1203 N Fant St 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Lara Fransen 

 864-437-3547 

 lara@athominanderson.com 

  

 

  



Carolina Home 

102 N Fairplay St 

Seneca, SC  29678 

 Realtor 

 Matthew Myers 

 864-238-6680 

 matthew.myers@charter.net 

  

 

Carolina Realty Associates 

45501 Old Spartanburg Rd  #115 

Taylors, SC  29687 

 Realtor 

 Mariea Coats 

 864-551-7679 

 ldvcoat@yahoo.com 

  

 

Casey Group Real Estate, LLC 

955 W Wade Hampton Blvd 2-A 

Greer, SC  29650 

 Realtor 

 Richard Barnhart Jr 

 864-616-6048 

 richardb@caseygroupre.com 

  

 

Century 21 Anderson Properties, Inc. 

2508 K N. Main Street 

Anderson, SC  29625 

 Realtor 

 Jennifer Anderson Robinson 

 864-934-0816 

 janderrobin1@hotmail.com 

  

 

Century 21 Anderson Properties, Inc. 

2508 K N. Main Street 

Anderson, SC  29626 

 Realtor 

 Sammy Hangrove 

 864-221-3384 

 sammyhangrove@att.net 

  

 

  



Century 21 Blackwell & Co. 

333 Wade Hampton Boulevard 

Greenville, SC  29609 

 Realtor 

 Terica Talbert 

 864-436-3449 

 terica.talbert@century21.com 

  

 

Century 21 Blackwell & Co. 

333 Wade Hampton Boulevard 

Greenville, SC  29609 

 Realtor 

 A. Denise Franklin 

 864-370-7006 

 QTNSCATC21@aol.com 

  

 

Clardy Real Estate 

1534 Blue Ridge Blvd 

Seneca, SC  29672 

 Realtor 

 Nicole Krieger 

 864-506-0743 

 nichole@westernupstate.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Hilary Hurst 

 864-313-6077 

 hhurst@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Anne Holden 

 864-270-2866 

 aholden@cbcaine.com 

  

 

  



Coldwell Banker Caine 

104 Trade St 

Greer, SC  29651 

 Realtor 

 Hilary Hurst 

 864-313-6077 

 hhurst@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Jane McCutcheon 

 864-878-0007 

 jmccutcheon@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Kiersten Bell 

 864-567-1457 

 kbell@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Lee Hayneworth 

 864-346-2445 

 lhaynsworth@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Lynn West 

 864-414-5026 

 lwest@cbcaine.com 

  

 

  



Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Mary Jo Ochylski 

 864-483-8484 

 mochylski@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

111 Williams Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Pamela I Feilder 

 864-553-1313 

 pfielder@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Caine 

114 Valley Glen Ct 

Greer, SC  29650 

 Realtor 

 Spencer Ashby 

 864-344-0333 

 sashby@cbcaine.com 

  

 

Dunlap Team Real Estate 

150 Exchange St 

Pendleton, SC  29670 

 Realtor 

 M Kathi Shivar 

 C: 864-710-6274 or O: 864-646-9300 

 kathishivar@dunlapteam.com 

  

 

Dunlap Team Real Estate 

150 Exchange St 

Pendleton, SC  29670 

 Realtor 

 Robin W Dunlap 

 864-506-4828 

 robin@dunlapteam.com 

  

 

  



Gloria Robinson Real Estate 

208 Wesley Court 

Starr, SC  29684 

 Realtor 

 Gloria Robinson 

 864-245-4534 

 gloriakrobinson@gmail.com 

  

 

Jackson Stanley Realtors 

4126 Clemson Blvd Suite 2C 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Ceceli Newton 

 864-556-3900 

 cecelinewton@gmail.com 

  

 

Jackson Stanley Realtors 

1737-D Powdensville Rd 

Easley, SC  29642 

 Realtor 

 Jeff Schafer 

 864-399-8064 

 jeffschafe@gmail.com 

  

 

Jackson Stanley Realtors 

4126 Clemson Blvd Suite 2C 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Lori Corvello 

 864-328-5045 

 loricrovello.jacksonstanley@gmail.com 

  

 

Jackson Stanley Realtors 

4126 Clemson Blvd Suite 2C 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Sandy Ferrell 

 864-202-9917 

 sandy@jasonstanley.com 

  

 

  



Jackson Stanley Realtors 

1737-D Powdensville Rd 

Easley, SC  29642 

 Realtor 

 Tony Carlton 

 864-760-7183 

 tony@tonycarlton.realtors 

  

 

Jackson Stanley Realtors 

2008 N Main St 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Floyd Makison 

 864-617-5451 

 fmakison@gmail.com 

  

 

Joy Real Estate 

PO Box 26689 

Greenville, SC  29619 

 Realtor 

 Sandra Johnson 

 864-380-6051 

 funnelshop@aol.com 

  

 

Keller Williams 

455 Bypass 123 Suite A 

Seneca, SC  29678 

 Realtor 

 SiLvana Baez (Hablo espanol) 

 864-362-0444 

 silvanabaezkw@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams 

4107 Liberty Highway 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Bradlee Vanderbilt 

 864-367-5139 

 bradv@kw.com 

  

 

  



Keller Williams 

1037 Summit Drive 

Greenville, SC  29609 

 Realtor 

 Jabari Dukes 

 864-420-2768 

  

  

 

Keller Williams 

403 Woods Lake Rd  Ste 100 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Suzy Nelson 

 864-275-6882 

 suzynelson@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams 

403 Woods Lake Rd St 100 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Danielle Collier 

 864-416-1778 

 daniellecollier2015@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams 

314 Lloyd Street 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Amy Throckmorton 

 864-561-3994 

 amyzing@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Community Partners 

280 Ramey Rd 

West Minster, SC  29693 

 Realtor 

 Lynne Sewell 

 678-467-9552 

 lynnesewell@kw.com 

  

 

  



Keller Williams Greenville Central 

800 Regent Park Court 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Della Scott 

 864-363-5722 

 dellascott@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Greenville Central 

800 Regent Park Court 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Tyler F Mauk 

 864-421-2621 

 tylermauk@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Greenville Upstate 

403 Woods Lake Rd St 100 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Moe Horne 

 864-680-5092 

 moe.horne@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Greenville Upstate 

403 Woods Lake Rd  Ste 100 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Greg Sundt 

 864-449-5367 

 gregsundt@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Greenville Upstate 

403 Woods Lake Rd Ste 100 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Katrina Estep-Bennett 

 864-979-0139 

 katrinaestep@kw.com 

  

 

  



Keller Williams Realty Upstate 

403 Woods Lake Rd 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Glenn Singletary 

 864-810-1059 

 gsingletary@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Seneca 

203 Martin Street 

Clemson, SC  29631 

 Realtor 

 Wynn Eargle 

 864-364-4958 

 wynneargle@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Upstate Realty 

403 Woods Lake Rd St 100 

Greenville, SC  29607 

 Realtor 

 Samantha Lee 

 864-396-2668 

 samantha@carolinasuccessteam.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Western Upstate 

4107 Liberty Highway 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Bobby Hall 

 864-275-6718 

 bobbyhall@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Western Upstate 

4107 Liberty Highway 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Christie-Anna Adams 

 864-207-8388 

 cadamssellssc@kw.com 

  

 

  



Keller Williams Western Upstate 

3332 Highway 153 

Piedmont, SC  29673 

 Realtor 

 Deanna Dickson 

 864-617-0735 

 djdickson.kw@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Western Upstate 

4107 Liberty Highway 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Maryanne Moore 

 864-642-8282 

 maryannemooresc@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Western Upstate 

4109 Liberty Hwy 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Roxanna Sheets 

 864-353-7305 

 roxannasheets.kw@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Western Upstate 

PO Box 417 

Liberty, SC  29657 

 Realtor 

 Randy B Hardee 

 864-760-7345 

 thehardeeteam@hotmail.com 

  

 

Lake and Land Realty 

13 Lakeside Cr 

Fair Play, SC  29643 

 Realtor 

 Charles Kromelink 

 864-972-2662 

 charles@lakeandlandrealty.com 

  

 

  



Lake and Land Realty 

13 Lakeside Cr 

Fair Play, SC  29643 

 Realtor 

 Gerald R. Spejewski 

 864-972-5942 

 cynger1@aol.com 

  

 

Lake and Land Realty 

13 Lakeside Cr 

Fair Play, SC  29643 

 Realtor 

 Jackie Donahue 

 404-293-4771 

 jackiedonahuesc@gmail.com 

  

 

Lake and Land Realty 

13 Lakeside Cr 

Fairplay, SC  29643 

 Realtor 

 Robert Brown 

 864-972-2662 

 bobbrown@lakeandlandrealty 

  

 

Laura Simmons & Associates Real Estate 

103 D Regency Commons Drive 

Greer, SC  29650 

 Realtor 

 Jeneane Cohen 

 864-567-3524 

 jeneanecohen@gmail.com 

 laurasimmonsrealestate.com 

 

Les Walden Real Estate Team 

10700 Clemson Blvd 

Seneca, SC  29678 

 Realtor 

 Marjorie Yaksich 

 864-873-7017 

 marjoriey@leswalden.com 

  

 

  



Mary Iacovalli Realty, LLC 

127 Shadecrest Drvie 

Mauldin, SC  29662 

 Realtor 

 Kimberly McCullough 

 864-350-5302 

 mskmccullough@yahoo.com 

  

 

McCoy Wright Realty 

518 Country Meadows 

Anderson, SC  29626 

 Realtor 

 Larissa Pino 

 864-367-2745 

 laripino@yahoo.com 

  

 

Monaghan Co. 

422 College Ave 

Clemson, SC  29631 

 Realtor 

 Jacqueline K. Aurich 

 864-650-7705 

 jacqui@monaghan-co.com 

  

 

NIZA Realty & Consultants, Inc. 

102 Poplar Springs Drive 

Mauldin, SC  29662 

 Realtor 

 Mildred A Wilson 

 864-905-4450 

 milawilson427@gmail.com 

  

 

Only Way Realty 

S. E. Fieldsparrow Ct 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Donna H Rohing 

 864-304-1537 

 donnarohling1@att.net 

  

 

  



Only Way Realty 

23 Starview Rd 

Travelers Rest, SC  29690 

 Realtor 

 Raquel Gonick 

 843-610-9662 

 homeswithraquel@yahoo.com 

  

 

Only Way Realty 

107 E South 4th St 

Seneca, SC  29678 

 Realtor 

 Nicole Auffhammer 

 864-324-4383 

 nicole.abrealestate@gmail.com 

  

 

Only Way Realty 

101 N Orchard Farms Ave 

Simpsonville, SC  29681 

 Realtor 

 Barbara Smith 

 864-363-5697 

 barbara3635@gmail.com 

  

 

Only Way Realty 

200 Kensington Rd 

Taylors, SC  29687 

 Realtor 

 Rickey Abercrombie 

 864-907-9467 

 RickeyLAbercrombie@gmail.com 

  

 

Only Way Realty-McGee and Assoc. 

3104 Grandview Drive Suite D 

Simpsonville, SC  29680 

 Realtor 

 Tiffany Gayle 

 864-360-5332 

 dekyari0415@gmail.com 

  

 

  



Only Way Realty-McGee and Assoc. 

3104 Grandview Drive Suite D 

Simpsonville, SC  29680 

 Realtor 

 Veronica Posey 

 864-616-6500 

 vposeyrealtor@gmail.com 

  

 

Palmetto Park Realty 

330 E Coffee St 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Candice Herring 

 864-288-8818 

 candice@palmettopark.com 

  

 

Rankin Real Estate, LLC 

P.O. Box 457 

Seneca, SC  29679 

 Realtor 

 Daniel Fletcher 

 864-280-3561 

 fletcherhomesales@gmail.com 

  

 

RE/MAX Foothills Realty 

1017 Tiger Blvd 

Clemson, SC  29631 

 Realtor 

 Aruther Khurshudyan 

 864-710-9221 

 arthurk@remax.net 

  

 

RE/MAX Foothills Realty 

1017 Tiger Blvd 

Clemson, SC  29631 

 Realtor 

 Tameka Murphy 

 864-723-4998 

 tmurphy@remax.net 

  

 

  



Real Estate by Ria 

1530 North Fant St Suite A 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Hannah B Morgan 

 864-353-9820 

 hannah@realestatebyria.com 

  

 

Remax Moves 

116 Trade Street 

Greer, SC  29651 

 Realtor 

 Mary Babcock 

 864-991-5593 

 mbabcock@greemvillemoves.com 

  

 

Simpson Realty 

326 Barnes Station Rd 

Iva, SC  29655 

 Realtor 

 Ann Simpson 

 864-933-5184 

 annsimpson@wctel.net 

  

 

South Carolina Hom Corp 

319 Garlington Rd  D-2 

Greenville, SC  29615 

 Realtor 

 Cynthia A Pack 

 864-934-6806 

 cyndipack@gmail.com 

  

 

Sunflower Upstate Realty 

 

Taylors, SC  29687 

 Realtor 

 Betty L Bostic 

 864-244-5866 

 BettyLbostiv@msn.com 

  

 

  



The Agent Owned Realty 

4022 Clemson Blvd 

Anderson, SC  29621 

 Realtor 

 Andrew Dorski 

 864-556-9695 

 andydtherealtor@gmail.com 

  

 

The Real Estate Shoppe 

612 S Main St 

Greenville, SC  29601 

 Realtor 

 Nicky Jackson 

 864-901-8141 

 nickyjacksonrealtor@gmail.com 

  

 

Thomas Realty, LLC 

500 W Main St 

Pickens, SC  29671 

 Realtor 

 Melissa Gilstrap Crowe 

 864-986-2227 

 melissagilstrapcorwe@gmail.com 

  

 

Tri-County Properties 

PO Box 7 

Seneca, SC  29679 

 Realtor 

 Kathy Faires 

 864-723-0857 

 kathyfaireslft@yahoo.com 

  

 

Weichert Realtors 

400-A SC Main St 

Simpsonville, SC  29681 

 Realtor 

 Tanesha Duckett 

 864-346-2798 

 taneshaw.duckett@gmail.com 

  

 

 

 


